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 LMLGA Conference May 12, 13, 14 (Harrison Hot Springs) 

 FCM Convention May 28 - 31 (Sheraton Centre Toronto) 

 UBCM Convention September 26 - October 1 (Whistler Convention Centre) 

 Public Hearings are generally held on the Third Tuesday of each month as required except July and August 

 Other Meetings includes Workshops, Policy Discussions on specific issues, Town Hall Meetings, Special Recognition Meetings, etc. 

 SUMMER Break July 19 – August 9, 2010 

2010 Council Meeting Schedule 
 

All meetings commence at 7:00 PM, unless otherwise noted. 
 

January 

Monday January 4 CANCELLED 

Monday January 11 Regular 

Monday January 18 Regular (LIVE) 

Monday January 25 Other 

February 

Monday February 1 Regular 

Monday February 8 CANCELLED 

Monday February 15 Regular (LIVE) 

Tuesday February 16 Public Hearing  

Monday February 22 CANCELLED 

March 

Monday March 1 Regular 

Tuesday March 2 Financial Plan Deliberations 

Monday March 8 Other 

Tuesday March 9 Financial Plan Deliberations 

Monday March 15 Regular (LIVE) 

Tuesday March 16 Other 

Monday March 22 Financial Plan Deliberations 

Monday March 29 5th Monday - No meeting 

April 

Monday April 5 STAT Holiday - No Meeting 

Monday April 12 Other 

Monday April 19 Regular (LIVE) 

Tuesday April 20 Other 

Monday April 26 Other 

May 

Monday May 3 Regular 

Monday May 10 CANCELLED 

Tuesday May 11 Special/Other/Public Hearing 

Monday May 17 Regular (LIVE) 

Monday May 24 STAT Holiday - No Meeting 

Monday May 31 5th Monday - No meeting - FCM 

June 

Monday June 7 Regular 

Tuesday June 8 Reconvened Public Hearing 

Monday June 14 Other 

Monday June 21 Regular (LIVE) 

Tuesday June 22 Public Hearing 

Thursday June 24 Reconvened Public Hearing 

Monday June 28 Other 

July 
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Monday July 5 Regular 

Monday July 12 Regular (LIVE) 

August 

Monday August 16 Regular (LIVE) 

Monday August 23 Regular 

Monday August 30 5th Monday - No meeting 

September 

Monday September 6 STAT Holiday - No Meeting 

Monday September 13 Regular 

Monday September 20 Other 

Tuesday September 21 Public Hearing (TENTATIVE) 

Monday September 27 Regular (LIVE) 

October 

Monday October 4 Regular 

Monday October 11 STAT Holiday - No Meeting 

Monday October 18 Regular (LIVE) 

Tuesday October 19 Public Hearing (TENTATIVE) 

Monday October 25 Other 

November 

Monday November 1 Regular 

Monday November 8 Other 

Monday November 15 Regular (LIVE) 

Tuesday November 16 Public Hearing (TENTATIVE) 

Monday November 22 Other 

Monday November 29 5th Monday - No meeting 

December 

Monday December 6 Regular 

Monday December 13 Other 

Monday December 20 Regular (LIVE) 

Tuesday December 21 Public Hearing (TENTATIVE) 

Monday December 27 No Meeting 

 


